Position

Purchasing Agent

Contracts & Procurement
Manage

Inventory Control Worker
Purchasing Agent
Purchasing Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department Total Wages

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$102,188
$96,484

$80,518
$35.734
$20,061

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,428
$8,630

$33,429
$10,576
$2,982



