Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Purchasing Agent		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$102,188	\$34,428
Contracts & Procurement Manage		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$96,484	\$8,630
Inventory Control Worker		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$80,518	\$33,429
Purchasing Agent		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$35,734	\$10,576
Purchasing Clerk		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$20,061	\$2,982